Amana LW6153WM (BOM: PLW6153WM A) 19 - MIXING VALVE & MOTOR
CONN BLOCKS, TERM

MIXING VALVE AND MOTOR CONNECYION BLOCKS, TERMINALS AND TERMINAL EXTRACTOR TOOL

* ADD LETTER TO DESIGNATE COLOR. L - Almond W - Whila

Amana Residential Amana LW6153WM (BOM: PLW6153WM A) Washer Parts Parts Diagram 19 - MIXING VALVE &

Item

1
2

MOTOR CONN BLOCKS, TERM
Click on the part number to view part

Original Part Number Replaced By Status

34677
Y00188

Y00121

34676
34675
283P4
34349
35347
36484

35352

35350

36059

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Part Description
10 Circuit Plug
Molex Terminal

SPADE TERMINAL(12
GAUGE) (1/4 INCH-(2) 18
GAUGE WIRES O

Plug

PLUG

Terminal Extractor Tool
HOOD HARNESS -
Assembly, Wiring Harness
Harness Hood

Assembly, Wiring Harness-
Hood

Assembly, Wiring Harness-
Hood

Assembly, Wiring Harness-
Hood


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-501641-residential-amana-lw6153wm-(bom:-plw6153wm-a)-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393629-amana-34677-washer-10-circuit-plug.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10395315-amana-y00188-washer-dryer-molex-terminal.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392273-amana-34676-washer-plug.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10395317-amana-283p4-washer-dryer-terminal-extractor-tool.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392336-amana-35347-washer-assembly-wiring-harness.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392337-amana-36484-washer-harness-hood.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392334-amana-35352-washer-assembly-wiring-harness-hood.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392338-amana-35350-washer-assembly-wiring-harness-hood.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392339-amana-36059-washer-assembly-wiring-harness-hood.html

laundry company*

laundry company*

laundry company*


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393767-amana-36278-washer-harness-wire.html
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